
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

No. 
17 
66 
19 
1 

22 
39 
2 
8 

24 

6 

Name 
Callum Hedge 
Ryan Shehan 
Cooper Becklin 
Oliver Westling 
Hayden Bowlsbey 
Max Hewitt 
Everett Stack 
Austin Hill 
Kevin Janzen 

Nicole Havrda 

Class 
FR 

FR 

FR 

FR 

FR 

FR 

FR 

FR 

FR 

FR 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

10 

Diff 

8.310 
32.971 
37.940 
47.035 
48.003 

1:07.740 
1:13.236 
1:20.030 

7 Laps 

Total Tm 
30:20.767 
30:29.077 
30:53.738 
30:58.707 
31:07.802 
31:08.770 
31:28.507 
31:34.003 
31:40.797 

18:35.027 

Best Tm 
1:45.857 
1:46.582 
1:47.745 
1:47.686 
1:48.724 
1:48.265 
1:49.220 
1:49.846 
1:49.177 

1:49.563 

Sponsor
Crosslin
Crosslin
Crosslin
JENSEN
Save22
Crosslin
JENSEN
SoOhio
US Pow

Valley K

Make/Model 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 

Honda 

Sorted on Laps
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Stephanie Whitnable, Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Pat di Natale, Chairman of Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Trans Am 

Margin of Victory 
8.310 

Avg. Speed 
109.912 

Best Lap Tm 
1:45.857 

Best Speed 
111.207 

Best Lap by 
17 - Callum Hedge 

FRA and F4US Rd 13/14/15 

FRA Round 14 

FRA Round 14 Race 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 17:22:07 

VIRginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

10/7/2023 16:45 

Round 14 Provisional 
Race Results 


